
Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed to be University Medical College, Pune 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

Postgraduate activity timetable 

May 2018 to Oct 2018 

 

 

P.G. ACTIVITY  MAY   2018 

 

SEMINAR 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

DATE DAY NAME TOPIC 

07/05/2018 Monday Dr.Haroon Dr. S.N.Patil  

14/05/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant Dr. Khadilkar 

21/05/2018 Monday Dr. Akash Dr. Mulay Sanajy 

28/05/2018 Monday Dr. Sajil Dr. Deshpande 

 

 

                                                                                                Dr. Sanjay Patil 

                                                                                          Prof & HOD  

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

02/05/2018 Wednesday 
Distal Radius #( Clasification , 

Mx Complications, X-ray etc) 
Dr.Mohammad Dr. S.N.Patil 

09/05/2018 Wednesday 
Amputation (Types , 

leveletc)(Lower limb) 
Dr. Nikhil Dr. Khadilkar 

16/05/2018 Wednesday Anatomy of Spine + X-rays Dr. Pratik Dr. Mulay Sanajy 

23/05/2018 Wednesday Biomechanics of Hip Dr. Vipin Dr. Deshpande 

30/05/2018 Wednesday Casting Techniques ,Principles Dr. Niraj Dr. Sonawane 

 

JOURNAL CLUB 

 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

03/05/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Nikhil Dr. S.N.Patil 

10/05/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Pratik Dr. Khadilkar 

17/05/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Vipin Dr. Mulay Sanajy 

24/05/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Niraj Dr. Deshpande 

31/05/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Shashank Dr. Sonawane 



P.G. ACTIVITY  JUNE   2018 

 

 SEMINAR 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

DATE DAY NAME TOPIC 

04/06/2018 Monday Dr. Nishit Dr. S.N.Patil  

11/06/2018 Monday Dr. Haroon  Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

18/06/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant  Dr. Sonawane Darshan 

25/06/2018 Monday Dr. Akash Dr. Deshpande 

 

CASE PRESENTATION 

DATE DAY NAME 

01/06/2018 Friday Dr. Akash  

08/06/2018 Friday Dr. Sajil 

15/06/2018 Friday Dr. Haroon  

22/06/2018 Friday Dr. Prashant  

29/06/2018 Friday Dr. Nishit 

 

                                                                                                        Dr. G.R.Joshi 

                                                                                                     Prof & HOD  

                                                                                                                                     Orthopaedic Dept 

  

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

06/06/2018 Wednesday 
Applied Sciences- Biomechanics 

of Knee 
Dr. Nikhil Dr. G.R. Joshi 

13/06/2018 Wednesday Trauma—Proximal tibia Fracture Dr. Anish Dr. Deshpande 

20/06/2018 Wednesday Cold - CTEV Dr. Pratik Dr. Khadilkar 

27/06/2018 Wednesday Implant --Screws Dr.Shashank Dr. Sonawane  

JOURNAL CLUB 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

07/06/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Anish Dr. G.R.Joshi 

14/06/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Mohammad Dr. Khadilkar 

21/06/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Vipin Dr. S.N.Patil  

28/06/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Nikhil Dr. Mulay Sanjay 



P.G. ACTIVITY  JULY   2018 

 

 SEMINAR 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

DATE DAY NAME TOPIC 

02/07/2018 Monday Dr. Sajil Dr. S.N.Patil  

09/07/2018 Monday Dr. Nishit Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

16/07/2018 Monday Dr. Haroon  Dr. Deshpande 

23/07/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant  Dr. Sonawane Darshan  

30/07/2018 Monday Dr. Akash Dr. G.R. Joshi 

 

CASE PRESENTATION 

DATE DAY NAME 

06/07/2018 Friday Dr. Haroon  

13/07/2018 Friday Dr. Akash  

20/07/2018 Friday Dr. Sajil 

27/07/2018 Friday Dr. Prashant  

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                         

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

04/07/2018 Wednesday 
Bone Grafting 

(Types,Sites,Complications, Etc 
Dr. Niraj Dr. G.R. Joshi 

11/07/2018 Wednesday 

Implants – External fixator(Types 

Uniplaner , Biplaner, Ring, 

Application Set) 

Dr. Shashank Dr. Khadilkar 

18/07/2018 Wednesday 

Principles of Casting ( History , 

Logistics,Properties, Material 

,Upper limb, Lower limb , Splints, 

Casts) 

Dr. Mohammad Dr. Sanjay Patil 

25/07/2018 Wednesday Paediatric CDH Dr. Nikhil  Dr. Mulay  

JOURNAL CLUB 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

05/07/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Pratik Dr. Deshpande 

12/07/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Anish Dr. Sonawane Darshan 

19/07/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Niraj Dr. G.R.Joshi 

26/07/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Shashank Dr. Khadilkar 



P.G. ACTIVITY  AUG  2018 

 

 SEMINAR 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

DATE DAY NAME TOPIC 

06/08/2018 Monday Dr. Sajil Dr. S.N.Patil  

13/08/2018 Monday Dr. Nishit Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

20/08/2018 Monday Dr. Haroon  Dr. G.R. Joshi  

27/08/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant  Dr. Sonawane Darshan  

 

CASE PRESENTATION 

DATE DAY NAME 

        03/08/2018 Friday Dr. Nishit 

10/08/2018 Friday Dr. Sajil  

17/08/2018 Friday Dr. Akash 

24/08/2018 Friday Dr. Prashant  

31/08/2018 Friday Dr. Haroon 

 

  

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

01/08/2018 Wednesday DDH repeat Dr. Nikhil Dr. Mulay 

08/08/2018 Wednesday 
Amputations (All lower limb / 

Types etc) 
Dr. Pratik Dr. Joshi 

15/08/2018 Wednesday Implants (Hip/ Knee / Prosthesis) Dr. Shashank Dr. Khadilkar 

22/08/2018 Wednesday 
Proximal tibia facture (Types/ 

classification/Mx options / 

complications etc) 

Dr. Anish Dr. Sonawane 

29/08/2018 Wednesday Perthe’s disease  Dr. Mohammad Dr. Deshpande 

JOURNAL CLUB 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

02/08/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Mohammad Dr. G.R.Joshi  

09/08/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Nikhil Dr. Sonawane Darshan 

16/08/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Pratik Dr. Khadilkar 

23/08/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Anish Dr. Deshpande 

30/08/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Niraj Dr. Patil 



P.G. ACTIVITY  SEPT  2018 
 

 SEMINAR 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

 

DATE DAY NAME TOPIC 

03/09/2018 Monday Dr. Akash Dr. Khadilkar 

10/09/2018 Monday Dr. Haroon Dr. Deshpande 

17/09/2018 Monday Dr. Sajil Dr. S.N.Patil 

24/09/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant  Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

 

  

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

05/09/2018 Wednesday 
Slipped Capital femoral 

Epiphysis 
Dr. Anish Dr. Patil Sanjay 

12/09/2018 Wednesday 
Hip / Knee Prosthesis 

(Implant) Replacement  
Dr. Vipin Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

19/09/2018 Wednesday 
Acetabulum Fracture 

Dislocations (all) 
Dr. Niraj Dr. G.R.Joshi 

26/09/2018 Wednesday  Pelvis Fracture Dislocations 

(all) 
Dr. Pratik Dr. Sonawane 

 

 

JOURNAL CLUB 

 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

06/09/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Niraj Dr. G.R.Joshi  

13/09/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Nikhil Dr. Sonawane Darshan 

20/09/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Vipin Dr. Khadilkar 

27/09/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Mohammad Dr. Deshpande 



 

 

 

 

CASE PRESENTATION 

 

DATE DAY NAME 

07/09/2018 Friday Dr. Sajil 

14/09/2018 Friday Dr. Nishit 

21/09/2018 Friday Dr.Akash 

28/09/2018 Friday Dr. Prashant 

 

 SURGICAL AUDIT ON 28/08/2018 ( TUESDAY) 

 

 

 EVERY TUESDAY FROM SEPTEMBER 2018 : BASIC ANATOMY 

AND APPLIED SCIENCE BY JR1. 

 

DATE TOPIC NAME 

04/09/2018 Humerus + Scapula + Claricle Dr. Nishant 

11/09/2018 Radius + Ulna Dr. Ikram 

18/09/2018 Carpal + Handbones Dr. Archan 

 

 SURGICAL AUDIT ON 25/09/2018 ( TUESDAY) 

 

                                      

  



P.G. ACTIVITY  OCTOBER  2018 
 

 SEMINAR 

 

 

RECENT ADVANCES 

 

DATE DAY NAME GUIDE 

01/10/2018 Monday Dr. Prashant  Dr. Deshpande  

08/10/2018 Monday Dr. Akash  Dr. S.N.Patil 

15/10/2018 Monday Dr. Nishit Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

22/10/2018 Monday Dr. Haroon Dr. G.R.Joshi 

29/10/2018 Monday Dr. Sajil Dr. Sonawane 

 

 

 

 

 

CASE PRESENTATION 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

03/10/2018 Wednesday Perthes Dr. Naqvi Dr. Patil Sanjay 

10/10/2018 Wednesday 

Supracondylar Humerus 

fracture in peadiatric& 

Adult 

Dr. Nikhil Dr. Mulay Sanjay 

17/10/2018 Wednesday Implant DHS & DCS Dr. Niraj Dr. G.R.Joshi 

24/10/2018 Wednesday Traction (Skeleton + Skin) 

Upper limb & Lower Limb 
Dr. Vipin Dr. Sonawane 

31/10/2018 Wednesday SCFE ( Slipped Capital 

femoral Epiphysis  
Dr. Anish Dr. Khadilkar 

 

 

JOURNAL CLUB 

 

DATE DAY TOPIC RESIDENT GUIDE 

04/10/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Pratik Dr. G.R.Joshi  

11/10/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr.  Vipin Dr. Sonawane Darshan 

18/10/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Nikhil Dr. Khadilkar 

25/10/2018 Thursday Journal club Dr. Niraj Dr. Deshpande 



 

DATE DAY NAME 

05/10/2018 Friday Dr. Haroon 

12/10/2018 Friday Dr. Sajil 

19/10/2018 Friday Dr. Akash 

26/10/2018 Friday Dr. Prashant 

 

 

 EVERY TUESDAY FROM SEPTEMBER 2018 : BASIC ANATOMY 

AND APPLIED SURGICAL BY JR1. 

 

 

DATE TOPIC NAME GUIDE 

09/10/2018 Carpal + Handbones Dr. Archan Dr. Khadilkar 

16/10/2018 Brachial Plexus Dr. Ajit Dr. Deshpande 

23/10/2018 Radius & ulna Dr. Abhishek Dr. Mulay  

 

 

 SURGICAL AUDIT FOR THE MONTH SEPTEMBER 2018 

WILL BE ON 02/10/ 2018 (TUESDAY) 

 

 SURGICAL AUDIT ON 30/10/2018 ( TUESDAY) 

 

 

                                                                                                    


